QSFP-DD Modules
                   MCB HCB Loopback Module Breakout Module
8x50G
ML4062-MCB
ML4062-HCB1
ML4062-SLB-V1
ML4062-BO
ML4062-MCB-MXP ML4062-SLB-V4

• After the logging is done, you can view the graph
that shows the temperature in time.
Ordering Information
ML4062-CNT Regular controller
ML4062-CNT-Gen2
Reworked CNT that works
with TL2a
ML4062-CNT-CBL Regular cable for TL1/TL2
ML4062-CNT-CBL-G2 Cable for TL2a
Figure 13: ML4062-CNT
Figure 12: ML4062-TL
400G QSFP-DD
Passive Loopback Module
ML4062-XLB1
Key Features
• Crossed, Looped back TX to RX on all 8 ports
• Supports 8x50G electrical interface
• QSFP-DD MSA Form Factor
• Built with advanced PCB material
• 4 Thermistors on PCBA
• 4 independent power heaters, up to 14W
• Temperature Monitor and alarms warning
• Superior SI performance
• MSA Compatible Configuration and EEPROM
• I2C Interface
• Programmable MSA memory pages
• 2 status LED Indicators
• Insertions counter
• Hot Pluggable module
• Cut-off temperature preventing module
overheating
Figure 14: ML4062-XLB1
Ordering Options
Option Part Number Description
#1 – LCD Display ML4062-TL2a-C-LCD Temperature and other monitoring values
#2 – LED Indicator ML4062-TL2a-C-LED Power mode and alarms monitoring